東莞永力電業有限公司
Y U N G  L I  C O . ,  L T D
Da Pu Industrial Zone, Gang Zi, Changping Town,
Dong Guan City, Guangdong 523571 China.P.R.C
         E-mail: sales@yung-li.com
            Description:    YP-23/YC-12
Customer:           MAG

ÖVE/ÖNORM IEC 60884-1:2005-09-01
Product:  Non rewirable two pole plug with dual earthing system
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H03VV-F 3 G 0,75
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 0,75
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1,5
Page 1 / 2 CERT-AP-FORM 01 Rev. 03
LCIE N° : NF012_3922
Titulaire :
License Holder:
YUNG LI Co., Ltd.
Da Pu Industrial Zone, Gang Zi, Chang Ping Town
523571 Dongguan City, Guangdong Province - Chine
Site de fabrication :
Factory:
YUNG LI Co., Ltd. (N°1532AP)
Da Pu Industrial Zone, Gang Zi, Chang Ping Town
523571 Dongguan City, Guangdong Province - Chine
Produit :
Product:
Fiche de prise de courant
Plug
Marque commerciale (s'il y a lieu) :
Trade mark (if any):
YUNG LI
Modèle, type, référence :
Model, type, reference:
YP-23
Caractéristiques principales :
Main characteristics:
Voir Annexe / See Annex
Informations complémentaires :
Additional information:
/
Le produit est conforme à :
The product is in conformity with:
NF C 61-314:2017
Documents pris en compte :
Relevant documents:

Reference No. SE-S-2100173R1
Plug, non rewirable
Type designation: YP-23
Certificate holder: YUNG LI CO. LTD.
DA PU Industrial Zone
Gangzi Chang Ping Town
523571 Guangdong
CHINA
The product complies with
the standard(s):
IEC 60884-1:2002+A1+A2
SS 428 08 34:2013+R1+T1
SFS 5610:2015+A11
Date of expiry: 02 February, 2026
Additional information in Appendix
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 05 May, 2021
 Leif Mattsson
APPENDIX:
Reference No. SE-S-2100173R1
This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
Intertek Semko AB Page 2 of 2
Technical Data:
Type designation YP-23
Rated voltage (V) 250V~
Rated current (A) 16A
IP-Class IP20
Type of cord H03V2V2-F 3G0,75mm2, H03VV-F 3G0,75mm2,
H05V2V2-F 3G0,75-1,5mm2,
H05VV-F 3G0,75-1,5mm2,H05RN-F 3G0,75-1,0mm2
Standard sheet VII
Trademark YUNG-LI
Test Report 2103010STO-001
Product information Plug, non-rewirable for class I equipment, 2P+E with dual earthing contact.
With straight cord entry.
Manufacturing Sites: YUNG LI CO. LTD.
DA PU Industrial Zone
Gangzi Chang Ping Town
523571 Guangdong
CHINA
If the product is to be marketed in different European countries, it must be provided with a certified plug